NORTHFIELD LINES

Metro Express

Break Buses 2024 - 2025
TRAVEL TIME APPROXIMATELY ONE HOUR

DATE |DIRECTION |DEPARTS [DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS [DEPARTS
OUTBOUND

Tue- Sept 10 |MSP-CAR 9:30AM|  1:30PM|  5:30PM

Wed- Sept 11 [MSP-CAR 9:30AM|  1:30PM|  5:30PM

Thu- Sept 12 |MSP-CAR 9:30 AM[  1:30PM| 5:30PM

Fri-Sept 13 [MSP-CAR 9:30 AM[  1:30PM| 5:30PM

Sat- Sept 14  [MSP-CAR 9:30 AM[  1:30PM| 3:30PM| 5:30PM| 8:30 PM| 10:30 PM

Sun- Sept 15 [MSP-CAR 9:30AM| 11:30AM|  1:30PM| 3:30PM| 5:30PM| 8:30 PM| 10:30 PM

DATE |DIRECTION |DEPARTS  |DEPARTS [DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS |[DEPARTS [DEPARTS
OUTBOUND

Mon- Nov 25 [CAR-MSP 5:30 AM|  8:00 AM| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM| 2:00 PM| 4:00 PM| 7:00 PM

Tue - Nov 26 |CAR-MSP 5:30 AM|  8:00 AM| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM| 2:00 PM| 4:00 PM| 7:00 PM

Wed- Nov 27 |CAR-MSP 5:30 AM|  8:00 AM| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM| 2:00 PM| 4:00 PM| 7:00 PM

INBOUND

Sat - Jan 4 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM| 11:30AM| 1:30PM| 3:30PM| 5:30PM| 7:30PM| 9:30 PM| 11:00 PM
Sun-Jan5  [MSP-CAR 9:30 AM[ 11:30AM| 1:30PM| 3:30PM| 5:30PM| 7:30 PM|  9:30 PM| 11:00 PM
DATE DIRECTION |DEPARTS [DEPARTS |DEPARTS [DEPARTS |[DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS
OUTBOUND

Mon - Mar 17 |CAR-MSP 5:30 AM|  8:00 AM| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM| 2:00 PM| 4:00 PM| 6:00 PM

Tues - Mar 18 |CAR-MSP 5:30 AM|  8:00 AM| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM| 2:00 PM| 4:00 PM| 6:00 PM

INBOUND

Sat - Mar29 [MSP-CAR 9:30 AM[ 11:30AM| 1:30PM| 3:30PM| 5:30 PM| 8:30 PM

Sun - Mar 30 [MSP-CAR 9:30AM| 11:30AM|  1:30PM| 3:30PM| 5:30PM| 8:30 PM| 10:30 PM

DATE DIRECTION |DEPARTS [DEPARTS |DEPARTS |[DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS |DEPARTS
OUTBOUND

Mon -Jun9  [CAR-MSP 5:30 AM|  8:00 AM| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM| 2:00 PM| 4:00 PM| 6:00 PM

Tue - Jun 10  |CAR-MSP 5:30 AM|  8:00 AM| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM| 2:00 PM| 4:00 PM| 6:00 PM




